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HPE OfficeConnect 1820 Switch Series accessories 
  

Mounting Kit   
HPE X410 1U Universal 4-post Rackmount Kit J9583A 

HPE OfficeConnect 1820 24G Switch (J9980A)   
Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver J4858D 

Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver J4859D 
Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e Transceiver J8177D 

Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver J9054D 

HPE OfficeConnect 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch (J9983A)   
Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver J4858D 
Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver J4859D 

Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e Transceiver J8177D 
Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver J9054D 

HPE OfficeConnect 1820 48G Switch (J9981A)  

Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver J4858D 
Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver J4859D 

Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e Transceiver J8177D 

Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver J9054D 

HPE OfficeConnect 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch (J9984A)   
Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver J4858D 

Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver J4859D 
Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e Transceiver J8177D 

Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver J9054D 
 

 

 
Date Version History Action Description of Change: 
07-May-2018 Version 6 Changed Accessories and Technical Specifications updated 
04-Sep-2017 Version 5 Changed Updates made on Features and benefits 
06-May-2016 Version 4 Changed Document name changed to HPE OfficeConnect 1820 

Switch Series. Overview, Features and Benefits, Technical 
Specifications updated. 

22-Apr-2016 Version 3 Changed SKU descriptions updated on all document 
01-Dec-2015 Version 2 Changed Overview, Features and Benefits and Technical 

Specifications updated 
30-Mar-2015 Version 1 Created Document creation 
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